CANOLFAN ARWERTHIANT
BRYNCIR
AUCTION CENTRE

THURSDAY 9th OCTOBER 2025
AT 12.30 P.M
SALE OF

62

- .
Am

WELSH MOUNTAIN RAMS
AR RAN CYMDEITHAS HYRDDOD BRYNCIR A’R CYLCH
ON BEHALF OF BRYNCIR & DISTRICT BREEDERS

Auctioneers:

MART BRYNCIR

01766 530828/530829
web: www.lwhbryncir.co.uk




SPECIAL NOTE

The Vendors give no warranty as to the capacity or fertility of any Ram or Ram Lamb. With the
exception of the above conditions the sale will be held under the Conditions of Sale as exhibited
in the Market OfficeAll Rams must be marked on the horn with Lot number before entering the
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Lot No

1
2/4
6/7
9/10
11
12/16
17/21
22/26
27/31
32/36
37/41
42/46
47/52
53/56

57/62

Sale Yard
CATTLE PENS

Vendor
G P Williams Llwyn Ffynnon

R Till, Perthi

« [ « «

G Jones, Cefn Tryfar

G T Jones, Cae Hetar

«“« «“« «“« «“«

MG Roberts, Croesor Uchaf
D Pritchard, Fron

J & D Pierce, Ty Mawr

G L Williams, Waen
Pritchard, Ty Isaf

MG Roberts, Croesor Uchaf

« « « «

G R Evans, Ystumcegid (Tallin)

No

- N

- N

Age
4%

1%
Aged Ram

4
312

1%
312

1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
21,

1%




