# CANOLFAN ARWERTHIANT BRYNCIR AUCTION CENTRE

## THURSDAY 9th OCTOBER 2025 AT 12.30 P.M SALE OF

**62** 



## WELSH MOUNTAIN RAMS AR RAN CYMDEITHAS HYRDDOD BRYNCIR A'R CYLCH ON BEHALF OF BRYNCIR & DISTRICT BREEDERS

**Auctioneers:** 

### MART BRYNCIR

O1766 530828/530829

web: www.lwhbryncir.co.uk

#### **SPECIAL NOTE**

The Vendors give no warranty as to the capacity or fertility of any Ram or Ram Lamb. With the exception of the above conditions the sale will be held under the Conditions of Sale as exhibited in the Market OfficeAll Rams must be marked on the horn with Lot number before entering the Sale Yard

#### **CATTLE PENS**

Pen	Lot No	Vendor	No	Age
2	1	G P Williams Llwyn Ffynnon	1	4 1/2
4 4	2/4 5	R Till, Perthi	3 1	1 ½ Aged Ram
6 6	6/7 8	G Jones, Cefn Tryfar	2 1	4 ½ 3 ½
8	9/10 11	G T Jones, Cae Hetar	2 1	1 ½ 3 ½
10	12/16	MG Roberts, Croesor Uchaf	5	1 1/2
12	17/21	u u u	5	1 1/2
14	22/26	D Pritchard, Fron	5	1 1/2
21	27/31	J & D Pierce, Ty Mawr	5	1 1/2
22	32/36	G L Williams, Waen	5	1 1/2
23	37/41	u u u	5	1 1/2
24	42/46	Pritchard, Ty Isaf	5	1 ½
25	47/52	MG Roberts, Croesor Uchaf	6	1 1/2
26	53/56	u u u	4	2 1/2
27	57/62	G R Evans, Ystumcegid (Tallin)	6	1 1/2